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I Year B.Sc. Nursing (PC) Degree Examination — SEP-2016

Time: Three Hours

PSYCHOLOGY
(RS-3 & RS-4)

Max. Marks: 75 Marks

Q.P. CODE: 1734

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.
2.
3.

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

Define learning. Discuss the theory of classical conditioning.

Define perception. Explain errors of perception in detail

Define psychology. Discuss relevance of psychology in nursing.

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Seven)
Characteristics of mentally healthy person

Explain the steps of problem solving

Explain varieties of attention
Discuss individual differences
Laws of learning

Explain methods of improving memory

Explain the factors affecting mental health

What are the types of thinking
Types of intelligence tests

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Aptitude test
Introspection
Conflict
Rationalization
Attitudes

Define emotion
Personality
Transfer of learning
Ivan Pavilov

Social motives
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7 x5 = 35 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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